Fis - Flo
Fild\.r Holnz
Leuschnerstr 80
Fischer Heinz
Wiesnerring 23b
Fischer Hella
Harnackring 65
Fischer Helmut
BergedorferSir 119
Fischer Hermann
KirchwerderElbdeich 41
Fischer Horst
Overhaken 18
Fischer Horst
u Meister Klaus-Dieter
RuschorterHauptdeich 22
Fischer Inge
Binnenfeldredder 44
Fischer Ingrid
Dethlefs!

r Jr
Raklorﬂiltersu 18
Fischer Karin
LadenbekerFurtweg 14
Fischer Karlheinz
HoltenklinkerStr 134
Fischer Klaus VerwBeamter
Habermannstr 4
Fischer Klaus Klrdwfmdar
Hausdeich 1
Fischer Luulom
BehordenAng
Bridiweg 29
Fischer Lies
thhrﬁggerKlrd’mr 66
Fischer Louise
AmBaum 1
Fischer Malte
Hoperfeld 16d
Fischer Maria
Billwiese 19a
Fischer Maria
Karlshof 16
Fischer Marianne
MittlererLandweg 209
Fischer Otto A Journalist
KlnualeraupNGid’n 135
Fischer Percy
An darPuIIhutnhrﬁcka 5
Fischer Pet:
FrledrlmFranuBoqan 46
Fischer Rudolf
Chrysanderstr 139
Fischer Sonja
Kirschgarten 8
Fischer Thekla
Schlebuschweg 10
Fischer Thomas
Dﬁnenwe? 2
Fischer Walter
Ropraredder 5
Fischer Walter
Soltaustr 17
Fischer Werner
Weidenbaumsweg 71
Fischer Willi
Dorferbogen 3
Fischer Willy
KlausSchaumannStr 56
Fischer Wolfgung
FriedrichFrankBogen 90
Fischer-Jost Elisabeth
Doktorberg 30
Fischl Karl H
ReinbekerRedder 150
Fisenne Karin v
WentorferStr 14
Fister Giinter
OttoSchumannWeg 7b
Fitsch Kurt
GartenbauBetr -
CurslackerDeich 55
Fitschen Jurgen
Auf derBojewiese 81
Fitschen Wilhelm Lehrer IR
Gojenbergsweg 84

7386407
TSN
7385566
Tnun
7239664
T3T26 42

7372970
738825
73945684
7373296
7242432
7383155
7244643
T24 5812
7394920
T2167H
7384624
T32214

7219613
7216542
72157852
7248926
7218122
7394035
7373144
7239553
721 5760
7387691
7244901
71398152
7244520
7395279
7383780
7212832
7215833

7372403
7213232
7386493
7248730
7385249
7248761
T397998

T231512
T397770
7218538

Fittkau Eduard

Kirschgarten 31 739901
Fittkau

Grlndkoppal 15 7397636
Fittkau Hors!

HllmuthHﬁbcnorng 13 7385161
Fittkau Jorn

ReinbekerRedder 158 7385643
Fittkau Rudolf BetrAng

MaxEichholzRing 28 7384330
Fittkau Uwe

Suhulroddal 2 TINS5
Fix Gint

MnEIamolzﬂlng 16 7388923
Fixmer Josef ImmobMakler

Kirschgarten 72 7399762
Flach Karlheinz Dr med

Facharzt f Andsthesie

u Orthopédie

BergedorferStr 10 7399702
Flack Grete

Maikstr 4 T248521
Flack Karl-Heinz

Maikstr 8 T2448 34
Flader Rolf Ang

OttoSchumannWeg 2b 7385534

Flammersfeld Franz

WentorferStr 70 7243947
Flanz Erika

ReinbekerWeg 26 7244400

AugustBebelStr 100a T218112
FlashaarGerhard

Goerdelerstr 26 7386247
Flatau Gertrud

Leuschnerstr 92 7382558
FlechnerGerhard

Arnoldistieg 8 T2147T72
Flechsig Kurt

Schweersweg 1 TIaT4AM
Flecks Alfred

Maschinenbauer

Schulenburgring 9c 7385441
Flehmke Reinhard

Gojenbergsweg 1 T216241
Flehr Dietmar Dr lng

(Obk) Ziegeleistr 62 7395582
Fleischer Elsa

Sanmannreihe 10 7215434
Fleischer Hans

Korachstr 65 7386872
Fleischer R Nautiker

ReinbekerRedder 162 7383119
Fleischer Waldemar

Gojenbergsweg 78 7249018
Fleischer Walter

ErnstHenningStr 15 7244209
Fleischhauer -

Fleischhaver

Zahntechn. Laboratorium
MODELLGUSS - METALL-KERAMIK
Wentorf, Hamburger LandstraBe 17

Ruf 7 20 18 86

Fleischhauer Harry Ing

AlteHolstenstr 70 7242930
Fleischhauer Max

MaxEichholzRing 11 7382406
Fleischhauer Willi

Beamter iR

Gnardelerslr 5b 7395443
Fleischmann Konrad

LohbriiggerLandstr 58 7380262
Flemming Fritz-Karl

ReinbekerRedder 160 7383487
Flemming-Canepari G

Altengammer

Hausdeich 19 7235221
Flemming-Schmalfeld Annelia

FriedrichFrankBogen 104 738 1262
Flenker H

WentorferStr 147 7216607
Fliege Walter technKfm

ElisabelhThomannWeg 5 7248839
Fliegner R

B IwerderBllldeieh 424a 7398383

= 5g

Flier Karin
Sanmannreihe 3a
Fliesania
Fliesen- u Sanitarhandel
FriedrFrankBogen 57
s a Anzeige Seite 2
FlieB Herbert
GammerWeg 20
Fliether Manfred Dipling
Priv Vorderdeich 99
Flindt, Bruno
GroBhamburger
Bestattungsinstitut r V
Holtenklin Str, 122 T213970
Flindt Hedwig
HoltenklinkerStr 47 7218396

Heinrich Flindt

Bahnamtliche Spedition
Giterfernverkehr
— Fuhrbetrieb - Tégl. Linienverkehr —
Bergedorl-Hamburg
Am Giterbahnho!

7218046

Flindt Meta
Mendelstr 9
Flindt Ursula
Ulmenliet 30
Flindt Uwe
Augulchbelsu 13
Flint Erhard
Graustr 12
Flint Ernst
Bundesbahnbeamter aD

7249954

7386997

7235638
7232414

73908833
7242633
7213868
7213553

Soltaustr 4g 7215305
Flint Rolf

HéuBlerstr 7 73821
Flizik Franz

Marnitzstr 29 7388079
Flocken Werner

Plingstberg 7 7213444
Flbge Rainer Dr DiplVolksw

FritzLindemannWeg 28 7382120
Flogel Bernd

LohbriiggerLandstr 37a 7243920
Fldgel Hans .

Chrysanderstr 163 7248871
Flégel Helmut BehAng

Aunusleebelsu 142 7219647
Flagel Pet

RolnhekerRaddor 220 7389376
Floeter Gerhard

IndustrieKfm

Chrysanderstr 130a 7216433
Floeter Hans

BuchdruckMstr

Brookdeich 262 7216893
Floster Herbert

Mendelstr 61 73998 96
Fldter Sigismund

Schulredder 3a 7398287
Floeter Walter

Schulenbrooksweg 58 7212969
Floether Wolfgunsg DipIKfm

Randersweide 64 T244642
Flohr Jirgen Neuengammer

Hausdeich 121 7232666
Florentz Erna

Unterberg 26 T387857
Florian Ferdinand

Karlshof 22 7387675
Florian Gottfried

Korachstr 9 7394754
Florian Hans-Joachim

FriedrichFrankBogen 104 7 38 84 61
Florin Heinz

Goerdelerstr 96f 738 56 06
Florin Werner Dr

AmHeesen 44 7394433
Flottran Erwin

Klosterhagen 31 7248911

Fluck Hunmut
Steink P

Flucke Chri Impll
Haempten

Flucke Friodndl
Betriebsleiter
Haempten 4

Fligel Arthur Handelsvert
FriedrichFrankBogen &
Flu?g. Edith

I'I.n 28

=|ugP

nboketmddor 224

Flutopfer-Hinterbliebenen
Stiftung von 1962 Alten
Leuschnerstr 93a

Fobian Helene Ochsenwe
Elbdeich 74

Fochler Thekla
Marnitzstr 51 b

Fock Ann
SanderStr 19

Fock John Peter EDVTech
ReinbekerRedder 160

Fock Luise
Augus!Babe|Slr 85

Fock Willi
Go}lnheriwon 35

Focken Ulri

LadenbekerWeg 3

Follmer Jorg
Luhbruggarundnr 1321

Folsch Adolf
ReinbekerRedder 160

Félsch Adolf
ReinbekerRedder 166

Folsch Alfred Gemiisebau
OchsenwerderE|bdeich

Folsch Ernst Tischlerei
KirchwerderElbdeich 1

Félsch Giinter Reitbrooke
Vorderdeich 327

F6lsch Hans-Hartmut
Korachstr 44

Fdlsch Heinrich Schiffer
s&devquemag 354

Folsch Helm:
Augus(BebelSlr 130

Folsch Herbert
Giternahverkehr
Ochsenwerder
Kirchendeich 21

Folsch Hermann
Siderquerweg 396a

Folsch Klaus KfzMstr
Ruselerweg 20

Fdlsch Wilhelmine
WentorferStr 50

Falsch Willy Warwischer
Hinterdeich 132

Fénschau Hans
Harnackring 43

Fora Maraarethe
Ropraredder 43

Stereo-
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